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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Torie Geleynse224
Gold Star

9.600 9.650 9.2509.000 37.500
1 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Lydia Ornelas165
Champion

9.350 9.175 9.2009.275 37.000
5 5 1 2 2 

2 

Josephine Hohmann227
Gold Star

9.425 9.400 8.9509.200 36.975
2T 2 2 5T 3 

3 

Anika Logan232
Gold Star

9.375 9.325 9.0509.000 36.750
4 3 4T 3 4 

4 

Fiona Rochford235
Gold Star

9.300 9.250 8.9508.950 36.450
7 4 6 5T 5 

5 

Elena Vaughan241
Gold Star

9.425 8.950 8.9258.200 35.500
2T 7 10 7 6 

6 

Leah Stevens172
Champion

9.000 9.150 8.1509.175 35.475
8T 6 3 9 7 

7 

Ashley Cummings245
Gymnastics Beat

9.000 8.500 8.5008.750 34.750
8T 9 7 8 8 

8 

Mara Biglieri154
Champion

9.325 8.100 7.9508.425 33.800
6 10 8 10 9 

9 

Elauria Wiggins255
Gymnastics Beat

8.500 8.625 8.9757.500 33.600
11 8 11 4 10 

10 

Rainbow Brooks244
Gymnastics Beat

8.750 7.450 6.5007.000 29.700
10 11 12 11 11 

11 

Kayle Campos155
Champion

0.000 0.000 0.0008.325 8.325
12 12 9 12 12 

12 
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